
Tabela A ao Cron. c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron.

Art. FEP 238.2.2

RIA TOUR

CSN A
Prova 15 - PEQUENO GRANDE PRÉMIO

Ordem de Entrada

sábado, 23 de Janeiro de 2016
Altura: 135 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Radieuse De Sainte-Hermelle 3360
- 2053

Concorde Da Anobra 5715
- 86

Zurika D`Eiro 7593
- 7323 LUIS VITORINO SOARES

Rabane De L`Abbaye 7988
- 12568 WWW.SPORTHORSE.PT

Diva Strike 6435 Raquel Ferreira Ribeiro

Afonso Castro Santos Costa

1 104 Rafael Dinis B. Cruz Rocha

2 106 Hugo Cardoso Tavares

Tiago Carvalho Morais

P TOE ID P T

Barrage

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

3 127

4 94

Diva Strike 6435
- 14433

Quick Bearn 6709
- 16245 JOAO BARROS

Capitan Marq 8104
- 132

Bacardi 5595
- 253

Quiero 9037
- 13631

Nikel De Presle 8152
- 1752

Raquel Ferreira Ribeiro

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

Joel Pedro Barreirinhas Monteiro

Gil Santos

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

Mafalda Ribeiro Da Costa Marques

7 110

6 103

10 165

9

8 115

5 101

156

- 1752

Diamant Wetts 8146
- 533 ANTONIO AUGUSTO MARQUES MOTA

Umea De Blondel 7129
- 298

Excalibur 6102
- 2111

Taormina 7291
- 2053

Bill 6286
- 86

Coral Da Gandarinha 6040
- 7323

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Hugo Cardoso Tavares

Rafael Dinis B. Cruz Rocha

Ruben Carvalho

Vitor Frias

Antonio P. Carneiro188

11 172

15 258

13 211

14 163

12

16 217
- 7323

Extraordiner 8633
- 814

Rusty De Medoc 8918
- 17136

Unique 63 7140
- 12967

Euro Time 7647
- 16245 FRANCISCO JOSE PEREIRA DA COSTA MARQUES

Ascano Ii 7571
- 4275

Uriel De Baguim 2720

Mafalda Ribeiro Da Costa Marques

Rita Margarida Cruz Pereira

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Rui Manuel De Sousa Gonçalo

Nuno Martins

19 233 Filipe Micael Jesus Paixao

17 221

18 222

21 244

22 249

20 130

- 965

Calmore Max 8092
- 132 DUARTE SEABRA

Quellevictoire Du Fay 7762
- 17960 SPORTHORSE.PT

Sadesso 9169
- 14787

Ecxotic 7898
- 253

Orea De La Tuilerie 5977
- 8738

Winston 6600 Hugo Alexandre Pinto Martins

Barbara Vieira Carvalho Vasconcelos

Gil Santos

Bernardo Pereira Ladeira

José Luis Andre Manso

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira23 171

22 249

25 22

26 235

24 9

28 62

27 56

Winston 6600
- 1678

Dicaprio 7153
- 15481

Anka Wetts 5256
- 533

Eufadis 8811
- 25766

Di Saronno 6930
- 1752

Firestone Van Essene 5739
- 14464

Saladin Sabliere 6907 Rafael Dinis B. Cruz Rocha

Ruben Carvalho

Catarina Ventura Magalhaes

Hugo Alexandre Pinto Martins

29 63

30 52

28 62

31 77 Mia Skreda

32 210

Luis Pedro Ribeiro Ferreira

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

33 81

Saladin Sabliere 6907
- 2053

Decoltaire T 6710
- 86

Divogh Gandarinha 6745
- 7323

Rafael Dinis B. Cruz Rocha34 44

36 37

35 46

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Hugo Cardoso Tavares
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